
Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1º Treino, 20/4/2018 10:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/4/2018 11:17

Start : 10:40, End : 11:10

1 - - - Pit Out 10:49:08 8:51.124
2 42.915 20.080 29.246 1:32.241 10:50:40 10:23.365
3 17.928 17.844 27.682 1:03.454 10:51:43 11:26.819
4 17.469 17.482 27.203 1:02.154 10:52:46 12:28.973
5 17.466 17.244 26.947 1:01.657 10:53:47 13:30.630
6 17.070 17.086 26.712 1:00.868 10:54:48 14:31.498
7 17.188 17.237 26.790 1:01.215 10:55:49 15:32.713
8 17.169 26.574 1:00.698 10:56:50 16:33.411
9 16.964 17.023 26.651 1:00.638 10:57:51 17:34.049
10 18.173 17.165 27.096 1:02.434 10:58:53 18:36.483
11 18.020 17.824 26.819 1:02.663 10:59:56 19:39.146
12 17.400 17.294 26.802 1:01.496 11:00:57 20:40.642
13 17.136 17.033 26.787 1:00.956 11:01:58 21:41.598
14 17.001 17.042 1:00.476 11:02:59 22:42.074
15 17.653 17.700 26.639 1:01.992 11:04:01 23:44.066
16 17.003 17.073 26.506 1:00.582 11:05:01 24:44.648
17 17.038 26.560 11:06:02 25:45.119
18 17.099 17.965 26.732 1:01.796 11:07:03 26:46.915
19 17.012 17.167 26.653 1:00.832 11:08:04 27:47.747
20 21.009 17.503 26.627 1:05.139 11:09:09 28:52.886
21 17.169 17.355 29.585 1:04.109 11:10:14 29:56.995
- 19.866 21.164 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 10:57:46 17:29.474
2 36.206 23.273 29.448 1:28.927 10:59:15 18:58.401
3 19.904 18.282 28.549 1:06.735 11:00:22 20:05.136
4 19.719 17.698 28.309 1:05.726 11:01:27 21:10.862
5 19.282 17.559 28.516 1:05.357 11:02:33 22:16.219
6 19.094 17.687 27.938 1:04.719 11:03:38 23:20.938
7 18.835 17.701 1:03.457 11:04:41 24:24.395
8 18.606 17.697 27.332 1:03.635 11:05:45 25:28.030
9 18.439 17.665 27.791 1:03.895 11:06:48 26:31.925
10 27.025 11:07:51 27:34.840
- 1:09.518 23.673 - - - -

1 39.720 24.263 31.931 1:35.914 10:41:52 1:35.914
2 21.265 20.407 31.037 1:12.709 10:43:05 2:48.623
3 20.001 19.538 30.012 1:09.551 10:44:15 3:58.174
4 19.640 19.462 28.670 1:07.772 10:45:23 5:05.946
5 18.927 19.026 27.941 1:05.894 10:46:28 6:11.840
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Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1º Treino, 20/4/2018 10:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/4/2018 11:17

Start : 10:40, End : 11:10

6 - - - Pit Out 10:48:55 8:38.752
7 27.635 19.703 29.072 1:16.410 10:50:12 9:55.162
8 19.324 18.866 29.052 1:07.242 10:51:19 11:02.404
9 19.831 18.671 27.927 1:06.429 10:52:25 12:08.833
10 18.939 18.489 27.899 1:05.327 10:53:31 13:14.160
11 18.482 18.145 27.628 1:04.255 10:54:35 14:18.415
12 18.428 17.845 27.805 1:04.078 10:55:39 15:22.493
13 18.896 18.070 27.653 1:04.619 10:56:44 16:27.112
14 18.449 18.158 27.783 1:04.390 10:57:48 17:31.502
15 18.875 17.901 27.351 1:04.127 10:58:52 18:35.629
16 18.545 18.346 28.015 1:04.906 10:59:57 19:40.535
17 18.487 17.970 27.609 1:04.066 11:01:01 20:44.601
18 18.548 17.710 27.755 1:04.013 11:02:05 21:48.614
19 18.331 18.435 28.037 1:04.803 11:03:10 22:53.417
20 18.551 17.981 27.758 1:04.290 11:04:14 23:57.707
21 18.307 18.084 1:03.650 11:05:18 25:01.357
22 18.683 18.196 27.628 1:04.507 11:06:22 26:05.864
23 27.467 11:07:26 27:09.239
- 18.999 18.984 - - - -

1 47.020 22.227 30.368 1:39.615 10:41:56 1:39.615
2 19.559 18.889 29.134 1:07.582 10:43:04 2:47.197
3 18.151 17.958 27.230 1:03.339 10:44:07 3:50.536
4 17.640 18.015 27.340 1:02.995 10:45:10 4:53.531
5 - - - Pit Out 10:50:16 9:59.075
6 32.475 20.468 28.399 1:21.342 10:51:37 11:20.417
7 18.316 18.126 27.392 1:03.834 10:52:41 12:24.251
8 17.602 17.548 26.967 1:02.117 10:53:43 13:26.368
9 17.451 17.475 27.181 1:02.107 10:54:45 14:28.475
10 17.456 17.147 26.920 1:01.523 10:55:47 15:29.998
11 17.318 27.062 1:01.652 10:56:48 16:31.650
12 17.407 17.173 26.980 1:01.560 10:57:50 17:33.210
13 20.063 20.474 - Pit In 11:02:43 22:26.096
14 34.908 20.578 27.752 1:23.238 11:04:06 23:49.334
15 17.711 17.392 27.052 1:02.155 11:05:08 24:51.489
16 17.386 11:06:09 25:52.726
17 17.296 17.154 26.834 1:01.284 11:07:11 26:54.010
- 19.790 21.833 - - - -

1 1:28.980 21.016 31.806 2:21.802 10:42:38 2:21.802
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Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1º Treino, 20/4/2018 10:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/4/2018 11:17

Start : 10:40, End : 11:10

2 19.078 18.387 29.843 1:07.308 10:43:46 3:29.110
3 19.135 17.848 28.799 1:05.782 10:44:51 4:34.892
4 18.859 17.797 28.578 1:05.234 10:45:57 5:40.126
5 - - - Pit Out 10:50:26 10:09.734
6 40.278 19.789 29.907 1:29.974 10:51:56 11:39.708
7 18.535 17.605 28.361 1:04.501 10:53:01 12:44.209
8 18.181 28.345 1:04.093 10:54:05 13:48.302
9 18.181 17.616 28.544 1:04.341 10:55:09 14:52.643
10 18.265 18.425 - Pit In 10:58:50 18:33.855
11 41.435 21.561 37.452 1:40.448 11:00:31 20:14.303
12 24.707 18.175 28.619 1:11.501 11:01:42 21:25.804
13 18.203 17.662 27.917 1:03.782 11:02:46 22:29.586
14 17.885 27.962 11:03:50 23:33.296
15 18.099 17.948 28.100 1:04.147 11:04:54 24:37.443
16 18.184 17.836 1:03.850 11:05:58 25:41.293
17 18.083 17.988 30.639 1:06.710 11:07:05 26:48.003
18 20.219 17.891 35.995 1:14.105 11:08:19 28:02.108
- 37.014 20.999 - - - -

1 1:00.962 19.433 28.158 1:48.553 10:42:05 1:48.553
2 17.643 17.479 27.640 1:02.762 10:43:08 2:51.315
3 17.880 19.153 28.226 1:05.259 10:44:13 3:56.574
4 17.533 17.509 27.326 1:02.368 10:45:15 4:58.942
5 17.388 17.221 27.395 1:02.004 10:46:17 6:00.946
6 - - - Pit Out 10:49:50 9:33.901
7 35.700 19.052 27.681 1:22.433 10:51:13 10:56.334
8 17.385 17.412 27.332 1:02.129 10:52:15 11:58.463
9 17.292 17.363 26.866 1:01.521 10:53:17 12:59.984
10 17.378 17.440 26.939 1:01.757 10:54:18 14:01.741
11 17.114 26.937 10:55:19 15:02.925
12 18.781 20.381 29.049 1:08.211 10:56:28 16:11.136
13 17.140 17.230 1:01.189 10:57:29 17:12.325
14 17.154 17.099 27.483 1:01.736 10:58:31 18:14.061
15 17.678 17.440 27.962 1:03.080 10:59:34 19:17.141
16 17.601 27.215 1:01.905 11:00:36 20:19.046
17 18.669 19.679 - Pit In 11:05:44 25:26.989
18 33.964 19.986 28.098 1:22.048 11:07:06 26:49.037
19 17.571 17.145 27.821 1:02.537 11:08:08 27:51.574
20 23.716 17.967 27.427 1:09.110 11:09:17 29:00.684
21 17.445 17.205 27.117 1:01.767 11:10:19 30:02.451
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Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1º Treino, 20/4/2018 10:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/4/2018 11:17

Start : 10:40, End : 11:10

1 1:03.337 20.478 28.766 1:52.581 10:42:09 1:52.581
2 17.626 16.932 26.605 1:01.163 10:43:10 2:53.744
3 17.011 18.063 29.535 1:04.609 10:44:15 3:58.353
4 18.447 19.880 28.593 1:06.920 10:45:22 5:05.273
5 18.615 19.626 27.142 1:05.383 10:46:27 6:10.656
6 - - - Pit Out 10:48:46 8:28.962
7 30.756 17.782 26.366 1:14.904 10:50:00 9:43.866
8 17.241 16.839 26.200 1:00.280 10:51:01 10:44.146
9 16.876 16.864 26.178 59.918 10:52:01 11:44.064
10 20.923 22.061 - Pit In 10:56:49 16:32.689
11 33.008 18.308 26.484 1:17.800 10:58:07 17:50.489
12 16.836 17.062 26.149 1:00.047 10:59:07 18:50.536
13 16.805 26.303 59.884 11:00:07 19:50.420
14 16.936 26.100 59.682 11:01:07 20:50.102
15 16.756 16.838 26.032 11:02:06 21:49.728
16 19.883 20.523 - Pit In 11:05:25 25:08.422
17 29.873 18.921 26.843 1:15.637 11:06:41 26:24.059
18 16.853 16.825 59.698 11:07:40 27:23.757
19 16.675 16.896 26.096 59.667 11:08:40 28:23.424
- 21.265 19.890 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 10:45:30 5:13.674
2 - - - Pit Out 10:49:22 9:05.585
3 40.886 20.523 28.602 1:30.011 10:50:52 10:35.596
4 20.112 18.649 29.115 1:07.876 10:52:00 11:43.472
5 19.423 18.570 27.883 1:05.876 10:53:06 12:49.348
6 19.357 18.056 28.116 1:05.529 10:54:11 13:54.877
7 18.831 17.986 27.439 1:04.256 10:55:16 14:59.133
8 18.758 17.928 1:04.083 10:56:20 16:03.216
9 18.633 28.009 1:04.503 10:57:24 17:07.719
10 19.234 18.118 27.484 1:04.836 10:58:29 18:12.555
11 18.372 18.103 30.452 1:06.927 10:59:36 19:19.482
12 18.554 17.950 27.457 1:03.961 11:00:40 20:23.443
13 18.648 17.893 27.818 1:04.359 11:01:44 21:27.802
14 17.948 27.840 11:02:48 22:31.588
- 20.580 23.129 - - - -

1 31.212 19.035 27.875 1:18.122 10:41:35 1:18.122
2 18.195 17.456 45.569 1:21.220 10:42:56 2:39.342
3 19.879 18.036 - Pit In 10:46:18 6:01.739
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Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1º Treino, 20/4/2018 10:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/4/2018 11:17

Start : 10:40, End : 11:10

4 - - - Pit Out 10:50:01 9:44.926
5 30.802 18.126 28.414 1:17.342 10:51:19 11:02.268
6 17.506 17.448 26.733 1:01.687 10:52:21 12:03.955
7 17.694 17.220 1:01.284 10:53:22 13:05.239
8 17.269 17.096 26.703 1:01.068 10:54:23 14:06.307
9 17.120 16.869 26.620 1:00.609 10:55:23 15:06.916
10 17.154 16.999 26.631 1:00.784 10:56:24 16:07.700
11 26.573 10:57:25 17:08.102
12 18.374 17.242 26.385 1:02.001 10:58:27 18:10.103
13 17.189 16.988 36.603 1:10.780 10:59:37 19:20.883
14 23.268 27.217 - Pit In 11:06:36 26:19.875
15 30.977 17.756 26.662 1:15.395 11:07:52 27:35.270
- 57.632 24.111 - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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